
Reel-Fed Film
Recycled Content

www.alertpackaging.com

Recycled 
Content



We offer 70% post consumer recycled content R-PET film
types in corona, metalised, heat sealable and peelable
options. These R-PET films can easily replace your virgin PET
film due to very similiar characteristics, making them
suitable for standard printing and lamination process.

We have barrier properties for Light, Oxygen,
Water, CO2 and Modified Atmosphere
packaging (EVOH, PVOH, UV)
High gloss & matt
Choose from a variety of functional seals
including; high bond seal integrity and peel &
reclose options. 

E: sales@alertpackaging.ie

T: 00353 (0) 1 286 0300
 www.alertpackaging.com 

Recycled Content
Reel-Fed Films 
Achieve your recycling targets using our PET, PE &
OPP films with a range of pre & post consumer
recycling content.  Available for Form Fill & Seal,
Sachets & Flow Wrap applications.

We also offer 30% and 50% pre consumer recycled
content PE film types in clear and white. These pre
consumer recycled content PE films can easily replace your  
existing PE films as they behave in the same way when
printing and laminating.  

70% R-PET Recycled Content 

30% & 50% PE Recycled Content 

30% OPP Recycled Content 

We can supply OPP material with 30% of the raw material
from circular and or bio-circular raw material.    

Properties Test Method Unit TFCO TFCO-R7

Nominal Thickness
Polyplex
Method

Micron 12 12

Tensile Strength ASTM D-882
KG

/CM2  
2200
2300

1800
2000

Elongation at
Break

ASTM D-882 %
130
125

130
120

MD
TD

MD
TD

Recycled 
Content


