

Recycled Content Reel-Fed Film







AlertPackaging

Achieve your recycling targets using our PET, PE & OPP films with a range of pre & post consumer recycling content. Available for Form Fill & Seal, Sachets & Flow Wrap applications.

70% R-PET Recycled Content

We offer 70% **post consumer recycled content** R-PET film types in corona, metalised, heat sealable and peelable options. These R-PET films can easily replace your virgin PET film due to very similiar characteristics, making them suitable for standard printing and lamination process.

Properties		Test Method	Unit	TFCO	TFCO-R7
Nominal Thickness		Polyplex Method	Micron	12	12
Tensile Strength	MD TD	ASTM D-882	KG /CM2	2200 2300	1800 2000
Elongation at Break	MD TD	ASTM D-882	%	130 125	130 120

30% & 50% PE Recycled Content

We also offer 30% and 50% **pre consumer recycled content** PE film types in clear and white. These pre consumer recycled content PE films can easily replace your existing PE films as they behave in the same way when printing and laminating.

30% OPP Recycled Content

We can supply OPP material with 30% of the raw material from circular and or bio-circular raw material.







- We have barrier properties for Light, Oxygen, Water, CO2 and Modified Atmosphere packaging (EVOH, PVOH, UV)
- High gloss & matt
- Choose from a variety of functional seals including; high bond seal integrity and peel & reclose options.

